OF THE SENIOR NOTES FUNO 13 

Mexico City, Mexico, December 07, 2017. 

Fibra Uno (BMV: FUNO11) (“FUNO” or “Fideicomiso F/1401”), the first and largest Real Estate Investment 
Trust in Mexico announces that it is its intention to conduct a complete pre-payment of 68,500,588 (sixty eight 
million five hundred thousand five hundred and eighty eight) senior notes con ticker FUNO 13, issued on 
December 16, 2013, whith a retap on February 04, 2015. The date on which FUNO intends to execute this 
pre-payment is December 15, 2017. 

It is important to mention that the complete pre-payment of the FUNO 13 senior notes is subject to the